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Projects
Solar Product Manufacturer
Manufacturing products within the renewableindustry

Oil and Gas
Enhanced oil recover and tank mainenance and construction

Coffee Manufacturing
Import coffee and value added process

Flared Gas (Natural Gas) Capture Company - Clean Energy
Lease 150 wellsin Texas to capture natural gas

Manufacturing Facilities
Produce miscellaneous products with 1000 manufacturing companies

Solar (Renewable Projects)
Develop solar projects throughout the USA to begin in Texas

Data Centers
Build Data Center in East and West Coast

Bentonite Quarry (650 Acres)
Increase capability to expand in multiple markets

Bilboard Manufacturing
Build, maintain, and repair bilboards nationwide

Warehouse Tank Farm
Build maintain construct petroleum and oil tankage

Total Pipeline of Current Projects
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MINORITY BUSINESS
DEVELOPMENT AGENCY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Project Value

$ 75,000,000.0
$ 130,000,000.0
$ 10,000,000.0
$ 180,000,000.0
$ 20,000,000.0
$  1,500,000,000.0
$ 50,000,000.0
$ 40,000,000.0
$ 60,000,000.0
$ 80,000,000.0
$  2,145,000,000.0




