



	Projects	Project Value	
1	Solar Product Manufacturer Manufacturing products within the renewable industry	\$	75,000,000.0
2	Oil and Gas Enhanced oil recover and tank mainenance and construction	\$	130,000,000.0
3	Coffee Manufacturing Import coffee and value added process	\$	10,000,000.0
4	Flared Gas (Natural Gas) Capture Company - Clean Energy Lease 150 wells in Texas to capture natural gas	\$	180,000,000.0
5	Manufacturing Facilities Produce miscellaneous products with 1000 manufacturing companies	\$	20,000,000.0
6	Solar (Renewable Projects) Develop solar projects throughout the USA to begin in Texas	\$	1,500,000,000.0
7	Data Centers Build Data Center in East and West Coast	\$	50,000,000.0
8	Bentonite Quarry (650 Acres) Increase capability to expand in multiple markets	\$	40,000,000.0
9	Bilboard Manufacturing Build, maintain, and repair bilboards nationwide	\$	60,000,000.0
10	Warehouse Tank Farm Build maintain construct petroleum and oil tankage	\$	80,000,000.0
	Total Pipeline of Current Projects	\$	2,145,000,000.0